District Gard / Lozere - 3 em Rotation U10/ U11

PLATEAU U10-U11 - Dates :

16 - 23 - 30 Novembre Rendez vous 10h00 - Debut Plateaux 10h30

DyA PLATEAU 1 PLATEAU 2 PLATEAU 3 PLATEAU 4 PLATEAU 5 PLATEAU 6 PLATEAU 7 PLATEAU 8
16-nov. FOURQUES 1 BELLEGARDE 1 |1 |[AECSTGILLE1 |1 |THEZIERS 1 1 |RHOGARDO 1 |1 |LASALLIEN 2 BELLEGARDE 2 BOUILLARGU 1
23-nov. VALLABREG 1 ESST GILLO1 |2 |SLEVANT2 2 |ACADEMIS 1 2 [FOURQUES 2 2 |[FourqQuEs 3 ACADEMIS 2 CHEMINOT 1
30-nov. GARONS 1 CAISSARGUE 1 | 3 |CASTANET 3 3 |[BEAUCAIRE 4 | 3 |BEAUCAIREF | 3 [AIMARGUES 2 BEAUCAIRE 3 REDESSAN 1

PLATEAU 9 PLATEAU 10 PLATEAU 11 PLATEAU 12 PLATEAU 13 PLATEAU 14 PLATEAU 15 PLATEAU 16
16-nov. VEZENOBRES 2 MONOBLET 2 1 [cARDET 1 1 |[BAGARD 1 1 |VEZENOBRES 1 | 1 |CENDRAS 1 SALINDRES 1 MONOBLET 1
23-nov. ST CHRISTOL 1 CANAULES 1 2 [sTHILAIRE 1 2 |BESSEGES 1 2 [PoONTIL 1 2 [vAL AuzON 1 ST MARTIN 1 ST FLORENT 1
30-nov. VAL AUZON 2 LE VIGAN 1 3 |SUMENE 1 3|sTipbupPiN1 |3 |ANDUZE 1 3 CIGALOIS 1 ST PRIVAT 1

PLATEAU 17 PLATEAU 18 PLATEAU 19 PLATEAU 20 PLATEAU 21 PLATEAU 22 PLATEAU 23 PLATEAU 24
16-nov. ST QUENTIN 2 BAGN ESCAN 3 | 1 |CAVILLARGUE 1 | 1 [BARJAC 1 1|[sTJusTPAUL |1 |LAUDUN 2 ST QUENTIN 1 PUJAUT 1
23-nov. ROCHEFORT 1 CAVILLARGUE 2 | 2 [VALDE CEZE 1 | 2 |VALDE CEZE2 |2 [SAUVETERRE 1 |2 [ST LAURENT 1 ROCHEFORT 2 BAGN ESCAN 2
30-nov. BAGNOL PON 1 UZES 1 3 |VENEJAN 1 3 |VENEJAN 2 3 [VERs 2 3 |VERs 1 REMOULINS 1 CANABIER 1
16-nov. DOMESSARG 1 LANGLADE 2 1 [mMiLHAUD 1 1 [3MOULINS 1 1 |CABASSUT 1 1 [REGORDANE 2 CABASSUT 2 RODILHAN 1
23-nov. MOUSSAC 1 UCHAUD 1 2 |REGORDANE F | 2 |REGORDANE 1 |2 |CALVISSON 1 2 [cALvisson 2 QUISSAC 1 METROPOLE F
30-nov. BERNIS 2 VAUVERT 1 3 |ALFIVE 2 3 |BERNIS 1 3 [ALFIVE3 3 |TREFLE 2 AL FIVE 1

[patenuss| Jeateauss] [eeareavss| [eeateavss] [eeateavsr| [puateauss| Jeuateavss] [reateuso]

16-nov. UZES 2 MARGUERIT 3 |1 |PouLX 1 1 [GENERAC 1 1 |[TERDECAM1 |1 |ESP NIMOISE 1
23-nov. PISSEVIN 2 MAS DE MING 2 | 2 |S LEVANT 1 2 |UCHAUD 2 2 [BEAUVOISINT | 2 [CASTANET 2
30-nov. MARGUERITT 2 CHEMINBAS1 |3 |LEGRAU1 3 |VERGEZE 1 3 [MADEMINGU 3 | 3 |LA CALMETTE 1

PLATEAU 41 PLATEAU 42 . PLATEAU 43 . PLATEAU 44 . PLATEAU 45 . PLATEAU 46 PLATEAU 47 PLATEAU 48
16-nov. AIMARGUES1 |1 [CASTANET1 1 [MADEMINGU 1 |1 |LASALLIEN 1 1 [TREFLE 1 LAUDUN 1
23-nov. BEAUCAIRE2 |2 |NGAzELEC1 |2 [NIMEsOL1 2 [BAGNESCAN1 |2 [NIMES OL 2 BEAUCAIRE 1
30-nov. PISSEVIN 1 3 [LANGLADE 1 3 |ROUSSON 1 3 [ALES 2 3 |ALES 1 MARGUERITT 1

BEAUCAIRE ALES BAGNOLS - - FEMININES




